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Start : 14:00, Finish flag : 14:01

1 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team Yamaha 1 EWC 572 24:01:17.766 - - 2:21.015 302 28 27:47.577

2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 2 EWC 571 24:01:50.268 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:21.291 167 25 29:44.722

3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM Bmw 3 EWC 569 24:01:50.080 3 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:21.315 382 25 31:19.235

4 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 4 EWC 567 24:01:46.325 5 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:20.578 164 27 38:43.041

5 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar Kawasaki 5 EWC 562 24:01:59.137 10 Lp. 5 Lp. 2:22.594 2 26 34:54.384

6 KM99 Yamaha 6 EWC 561 24:03:05.453 11 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:22.755 467 30 41:53.194

7 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA Honda 1 SST 556 24:01:45.266 16 Lp. 5 Lp. 2:24.765 3 26 30:03.582

8 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 2 SST 556 24:03:20.924 16 Lp. 1:35.658 2:24.302 129 29 36:52.710

9 Honda No Limits Honda 3 SST 553 24:02:13.551 19 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:24.623 148 27 32:47.247

10 HONDA VILTAIS RACING Honda 7 EWC 552 24:01:33.398 20 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:22.701 88 26 1:20:07.414

11 Chromeburner-RAC 41-Honda Honda 4 SST 547 24:02:47.094 25 Lp. 5 Lp. 2:24.994 3 27 46:39.437

12 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE Suzuki 5 SST 544 24:01:42.679 28 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:26.209 13 31 41:20.984

13 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 8 EWC 543 24:03:13.659 29 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:25.968 386 31 42:20.504

14 TEAM SLIDER ENDURANCE Yamaha 6 SST 540 24:03:01.169 32 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:26.239 87 27 46:25.807

15 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 7 SST 536 24:02:32.488 36 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:24.480 2 27 1:13:29.650

16 Wójcik Racing Team STK Yamaha 8 SST 528 24:02:50.004 44 Lp. 8 Lp. 2:26.093 6 28 1:31:54.566

17 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING Kawasaki 9 EWC 527 24:01:40.309 45 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:23.127 412 28 1:53:23.914

18 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE Suzuki 9 SST 527 24:03:14.867 45 Lp. 1:34.558 2:28.311 177 28 56:53.993

19 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 10 EWC 504 24:03:03.555 68 Lp. 23 Lp. 2:24.361 147 26 3:11:12.934

20 Holland Motorstore Racing Yamaha 10 SST 479 24:02:27.582 93 Lp. 25 Lp. 2:30.503 60 30 2:47:50.989

21 TEAM MOTO AIN Yamaha 11 EWC 472 24:01:18.246 100 Lp. 7 Lp. 2:23.080 397 27 4:26:05.210

22 Team Aviobike Yamaha 11 SST 427 24:03:48.764 145 Lp. 45 Lp. 2:27.600 346 23 11:10:09.008

23 TEAM RACING 85 BY CREATEC Kawasaki 12 SST 423 24:03:49.672 149 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:27.523 280 21 9:12:08.149

24 MANA-AU COMPETITION Yamaha 12 EWC 504 22:40:03.842 68 Lp. - 2:27.886 501 26 37:08.444

25 Team LRP Poland Bmw 13 EWC 461 20:42:26.381 111 Lp. 43 Lp. 2:24.360 366 23 1:53:35.685

26 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Kawasaki 14 EWC 393 18:01:02.466 179 Lp. 68 Lp. 2:23.037 341 23 2:17:17.761

27 TECMAS-MRP BMW RACING TEAM Bmw 13 SST 201 12:38:10.082 371 Lp. 192 Lp. 2:23.488 5 12 3:54:11.740

28 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 Yamaha 14 SST 197 08:52:21.227 375 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:24.699 129 11 13:38.451

29 ADSS97 Kawasaki 15 SST 179 09:37:49.530 393 Lp. 18 Lp. 2:26.880 133 8 2:34:04.522

30 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM Yamaha 16 SST 159 08:51:15.577 413 Lp. 20 Lp. 2:26.801 131 9 1:55:53.009

31 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha 15 EWC 149 07:23:19.190 423 Lp. 10 Lp. 2:22.915 134 9 47:17.937

32 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 17 SST 133 06:09:37.661 439 Lp. 16 Lp. 2:26.448 86 6 7:54.026

33 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE Yamaha 18 SST 88 04:19:36.087 484 Lp. 45 Lp. 2:25.699 69 3 1:32:43.077

34 ERC Endurance Ducati Ducati 16 EWC 80 03:44:28.402 492 Lp. 8 Lp. 2:23.346 2 5 9:08.821

35 TEAM 202 Yamaha 19 SST 36 01:46:54.811 536 Lp. 44 Lp. 2:36.362 11 2 9:59.237

36 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 20 SST 1 00:02:40.649 571 Lp. 35 Lp. - 0 0 -
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